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EVENT 301 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke 

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Poppy HOYLE 26/05/05 CarltonForum   1:35.71   276  
2. Lexie WINFIELD 02/03/05 CarltonForum   1:43.10   221  
3. Emily COOKE 07/03/05 CarltonForum   1:45.87   204  
4. Niamh MCELHINNEY 16/01/06 CarltonForum   1:47.05   197  
5. Leah STANSALL 07/06/05 CarltonForum   1:55.33   158  
6. Amy GEORGE 18/02/06 CarltonForum   2:06.78   119  

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Olivia SMITH 17/12/03 CarltonForum   1:29.94   333  
2. Millie SMITH 01/05/04 CarltonForum   1:30.82   323  
3. Jorja SAVAGE-NOVELLINO09/07/04 CarltonForum   1:34.21   290  
4. Lily PALMER-GRAY 15/11/03 CarltonForum   1:41.35   232  
5. Sophie LAWMAN 30/05/04 CarltonForum   1:44.56   212  
6. Jessica STEPHENSON 31/01/04 CarltonForum   1:45.46   206  
7. Kiera O'NEILL 09/07/04 CarltonForum   1:46.58   200  
8. Frances ASTILL 26/09/03 CarltonForum   1:52.97   168  
9. Isabel BRACKENBURY 03/06/04 CarltonForum   1:57.10   151  

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Abbie QUARTON 10/03/01 CarltonForum   1:25.63   386  
2. Rosie HOYLE 23/06/01 CarltonForum   1:27.66   360  
3. Beth LAWMAN 18/10/02 CarltonForum   1:41.26   233  
4. Chloe WOOTTON 14/12/02 CarltonForum   1:43.31   219  

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amy HOYLE 20/02/00 CarltonForum   1:25.79   384  
2. Meghan HENSHAW 12/04/00 CarltonForum   1:27.73   359  
3. Zoe MCELHINNEY 15/08/00 CarltonForum   1:31.10   320  
 

EVENT 302 Boys 08 Yrs/Under 25m Backstroke    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Reuben FROST 20/08/09 CarltonForum     23.75     
 

EVENT 303 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Emilio LANE 08/01/08 CarltonForum   1:00.70   49  
2. Alfie LAWMAN 04/03/08 CarltonForum   1:02.18   45  
  Darwin OSBOURNE 11/04/08 CarltonForum  DQ T          

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Iestyn CLARK 09/06/07 CarltonForum     50.69   84  
2. Harry BURGIN 29/01/07 CarltonForum     54.04   69  
3. Nicholas PHIPPS 21/11/07 CarltonForum     55.13   65  
4. Elliot PAYNE 25/04/07 CarltonForum     59.45   52  
5. Daniel HAVALJA 28/09/07 CarltonForum   1:03.88   42  
6. Zak STANSALL 13/08/07 CarltonForum   1:07.53   35  

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Taylor BRADLEY 19/09/06 CarltonForum     43.36   134  
2. Hugo WARHURST 21/08/05 CarltonForum     43.84   130  
3. Owen MACDONALD 16/11/05 CarltonForum     44.18   127  
4. Oliver RANN 04/10/05 CarltonForum     44.91   121  
5. Felix FINDLEY 18/12/05 CarltonForum     45.24   118  
6. Reuben FOX 25/12/06 CarltonForum     46.65   108  
7. James HOLDER 24/01/05 CarltonForum     48.02   99  
8. Liam BIRD 01/11/06 CarltonForum     48.38   96  
9. Ashton ABBOTT 05/08/05 CarltonForum     50.27   86  
10. Jack FARRELL-DALY 09/11/06 CarltonForum     51.70   79  
11. Louis ASTILL 23/07/05 CarltonForum     51.87   78  
12. Zachary WOOTTON 18/03/06 CarltonForum   1:02.91   44  
  Lewis JACKSON 25/11/06 CarltonForum  DQ ST          

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Kyle MERRYWEATHER 14/09/04 CarltonForum     33.63   288  
2. Samuel COLEMAN 17/10/04 CarltonForum     36.24   230  
3. Jack SYMINGTON 14/09/04 CarltonForum     38.34   194  
4. Jamie AUDCENT 05/04/03 CarltonForum     41.61   152  
5. Dillon HAYWOOD 31/12/03 CarltonForum     43.13   136  

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Luke MITCHELL 14/09/01 CarltonForum     31.18   361  
2. Samuel COOKE 03/10/01 CarltonForum     33.38   294  
3. Jak WINFIELD 15/07/02 CarltonForum     34.30   271  
4. Thomas CRAWFORD 09/03/02 CarltonForum     34.31   271  
5. Jake SAUNDERS 19/04/02 CarltonForum     35.19   251  

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. William GAYNE 05/08/99 CarltonForum     27.29   539  
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2. Benjamin FLANAGAN 24/03/00 CarltonForum     31.29   358  
3. Thomas WARD 02/03/00 CarltonForum     32.01   334  
4. Angus FINDLEY 19/01/00 CarltonForum     33.01   304  
5. Nathan SUTTON 19/06/97 CarltonForum     33.53   291  
6. Joshua MITCHELL 09/10/99 CarltonForum     34.11   276  
7. Rene CHROMEJ 25/08/99 CarltonForum     34.95   256  
8. Marc EDWARDS 06/01/69 CarltonForum     37.18   213  
9. Alan LITCHFIELD 10/12/99 CarltonForum     38.13   197  
10. Nathan MACDONALD 06/06/00 CarltonForum     38.33   194  
11. Steven VICKERS 05/01/71 CarltonForum     38.80   187  
12. Michael MITCHELL 18/03/66 CarltonForum     49.30   91  
 

EVENT 304 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly    
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Lexie WINFIELD 02/03/05 CarltonForum   1:37.53   175  
2. Poppy HOYLE 26/05/05 CarltonForum   1:38.57   170  

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Millie SMITH 01/05/04 CarltonForum   1:23.40   280  
2. Olivia SMITH 17/12/03 CarltonForum   1:27.88   239  
3. Jorja SAVAGE-NOVELLINO09/07/04 CarltonForum   1:28.09   238  
4. Kiera O'NEILL 09/07/04 CarltonForum   1:31.75   210  

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Abbie QUARTON 10/03/01 CarltonForum   1:19.42   325  
2. Rosie HOYLE 23/06/01 CarltonForum   1:22.19   293  
3. Chloe WOOTTON 14/12/02 CarltonForum   1:31.11   215  

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amy HOYLE 20/02/00 CarltonForum   1:09.79   479  
2. Heshini KUMARASIRI 05/12/00 CarltonForum   1:15.18   383  
3. Zoe MCELHINNEY 15/08/00 CarltonForum   1:21.74   298  
4. Shehani KUMARASIRI 30/08/99 CarltonForum   1:24.30   271  
 

EVENT 305 Boys 11 Yrs/Under 25m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. George CLARKSON 14/11/07 CarltonForum     22.49     
2. Evan MAN 31/03/07 CarltonForum     24.07     
3. Hugo CHILTON 27/03/08 CarltonForum     24.08     
4. James HICKMAN 16/11/09 CarltonForum     25.59     
5. Finley LEWIS 16/09/08 CarltonForum     25.96     
6. Ewan BAINES 28/01/09 CarltonForum     29.93     
7. James WRIGHT 29/02/08 CarltonForum     32.89     
 

EVENT 306 Boys 11 Yrs/Under 25m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Oscar ARMSON 12/08/09 CarltonForum     24.09     
 

EVENT 307 Girls 11 Yrs/Under 25m Freestyle    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Milly KNIGHT 17/06/07 CarltonForum     25.84     
2. Heidi CHILTON 27/05/08 CarltonForum     26.26     
3. Isabel GATHERAR 04/09/06 CarltonForum     27.63     
4. Irsa BROOKS 16/07/09 CarltonForum     35.68     
 

EVENT 308 Girls 11 Yrs/Under 25m Freestyle    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Abbey TURNBULL 25/10/09 CarltonForum     22.74     
2. Charlie BURSZTYN 13/12/09 CarltonForum     28.04     
3. Lily THOMPKIN 25/07/09 CarltonForum     33.00     
4. Ellen DAVIS 03/05/09 CarltonForum     33.84     
 

EVENT 309 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle     
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alfie LAWMAN 04/03/08 CarltonForum   9:35.93   50  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Iestyn CLARK 09/06/07 CarltonForum   7:28.38   106  

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Taylor BRADLEY 19/09/06 CarltonForum   6:29.58   161  
2. Hugo WARHURST 21/08/05 CarltonForum   6:33.18   157  
3. Oliver RANN 04/10/05 CarltonForum   6:40.75   148  
4. Liam BIRD 01/11/06 CarltonForum   7:07.76   122  
5. Owen MACDONALD 16/11/05 CarltonForum   7:15.78   115  
6. James HOLDER 24/01/05 CarltonForum   7:27.69   106  
7. Jack FARRELL-DALY 09/11/06 CarltonForum   7:40.74   97  
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8. Lewis JACKSON 25/11/06 CarltonForum   7:41.21   97  

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jack SYMINGTON 14/09/04 CarltonForum   5:10.40   319  
2. Kyle MERRYWEATHER 14/09/04 CarltonForum   5:35.85   252  
3. Samuel COLEMAN 17/10/04 CarltonForum   6:04.94   196  
4. Jamie AUDCENT 05/04/03 CarltonForum   6:37.34   152  

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Luke MITCHELL 14/09/01 CarltonForum   4:40.10   435  
2. Jake SAUNDERS 19/04/02 CarltonForum   5:03.93   340  
3. Samuel COOKE 03/10/01 CarltonForum   5:11.69   315  
4. Jak WINFIELD 15/07/02 CarltonForum   5:24.00   281  

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. William GAYNE 05/08/99 CarltonForum   4:14.38   580  
2. Benjamin FLANAGAN 24/03/00 CarltonForum   4:35.42   457  
3. Thomas WARD 02/03/00 CarltonForum   4:51.82   384  
4. Joshua MITCHELL 09/10/99 CarltonForum   5:06.61   331  
5. Nathan SUTTON 19/06/97 CarltonForum   5:09.43   322  
6. Nathan MACDONALD 06/06/00 CarltonForum   5:38.82   245  
7. Marc EDWARDS 06/01/69 CarltonForum   5:49.96   223  
8. Steven VICKERS 05/01/71 CarltonForum   5:53.67   216  
9. Michael MITCHELL 18/03/66 CarltonForum   7:06.91   122  
 

EVENT 310 Girls 08 Yrs/Under 25m Backstroke   
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Imogen ABBOTT 21/08/09 CarltonForum     26.84     
 

EVENT 311 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke    
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Philippa HICKMAN 18/03/08 CarltonForum     51.71   122  
2. Saoirse HEGARTY 15/05/08 CarltonForum   1:02.30   69  
3. Ariadna MASJOAN PALEO 17/01/08 CarltonForum   1:07.87   54  
  Keira EDWARDS 13/07/08 CarltonForum  DQ T          

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Eve TURNBULL 27/07/07 CarltonForum     39.21   280  
2. Katie MERRYWEATHER 11/03/07 CarltonForum     44.49   192  
3. Zilki SPINK 29/07/07 CarltonForum     47.24   160  
4. Matilda SMITH 23/06/07 CarltonForum     48.39   149  
5. Hannah JOHNSON 27/10/07 CarltonForum     51.37   124  
6. Neve BURSZTYN 31/05/07 CarltonForum     51.93   120  
7. Cara BALL 17/03/07 CarltonForum     52.15   119  
8. Gabriella REILLY 21/08/07 CarltonForum     53.84   108  
9. Millie BAXTER 24/10/07 CarltonForum     54.34   105  
10. Emily HOLDER 13/11/07 CarltonForum   1:04.89   61  

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Emily COOKE 07/03/05 CarltonForum     40.25   259  
2. Lexie WINFIELD 02/03/05 CarltonForum     42.43   221  
3. Poppy HOYLE 26/05/05 CarltonForum     43.19   209  
4. Leah STANSALL 07/06/05 CarltonForum     43.90   199  
5. Niamh MCELHINNEY 16/01/06 CarltonForum     44.95   186  
6. Esme HENSHAW 19/12/06 CarltonForum     51.93   120  
7. Abigail STEPHENSON 31/10/06 CarltonForum     52.05   119  

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Olivia SMITH 17/12/03 CarltonForum     37.48   321  
2. Millie SMITH 01/05/04 CarltonForum     37.83   312  
3. Jessica MITCHELL 15/10/03 CarltonForum     39.67   270  
4. Kiera O'NEILL 09/07/04 CarltonForum     39.74   269  
5. Eve VICKERS 29/08/04 CarltonForum     40.89   247  
6. Jorja SAVAGE-NOVELLINO09/07/04 CarltonForum     41.93   229  
7. Sophie LAWMAN 30/05/04 CarltonForum     44.65   190  
8. Frances ASTILL 26/09/03 CarltonForum     46.16   171  
9. Jessica STEPHENSON 31/01/04 CarltonForum     47.09   161  
10. Isabel BRACKENBURY 03/06/04 CarltonForum     52.78   115  
11. Abigail LITCHFIELD 12/12/03 CarltonForum     54.82   102  

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Rosie HOYLE 23/06/01 CarltonForum     35.77   369  
2. Chloe WOOTTON 14/12/02 CarltonForum     37.47   321  
3. Charlotte RENDER 24/04/02 CarltonForum     41.40   238  
4. Beth LAWMAN 18/10/02 CarltonForum     46.58   167  

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amy HOYLE 20/02/00 CarltonForum     35.50   378  
2. Heshini KUMARASIRI 05/12/00 CarltonForum     35.63   373  
3. Shehani KUMARASIRI 30/08/99 CarltonForum     37.54   319  
4. Meghan HENSHAW 12/04/00 CarltonForum     37.72   315  
 


